1 Geild
2 Weiland

N U1 A W N =

KeRler
Agne
Wahl
Hoffmann
Block
Jung

Name

Sascha
Heiko

Name

Stephan
Horst

Harald
Hans-Werner
Dieter
Werner

Einzel Herrenklasse

Verein MNr.

SC Rammelsbach
SV Rehweiler

Einzel Herrenaltersklasse

Verein MNr.

SV Rehweiler

SC Rammelsbach

SC Rammelsbach

SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim
SV Rehweiler

SV Rehweiler

Ordonnanzgewehr Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

77
83

64
73
78
47
77
62

Serie

73
52

Serie

83
72
71
42
32
28

90
71

71
61
63
64
37
45

86
66

77
60
51
73
43

Ergebnis

326
272

Ergebnis

295
266
263
226
189
135



