

Ordonnanzgewehr Schützenkreis Kusel e.V.

Einzel Herrenklasse

	Name	Verein	MNr.	Serie		Ergebnis	
1	Geiß	SC Rammelsbach	77	73	90	86	326
2	Weiland	SV Rehweiler	83	52	71	66	272

Einzel Herrenaltersklasse

	Name	Verein	MNr.	Serie		Ergebnis		
1	Keßler	Stephan	SV Rehweiler	64	83	71	77	295
2	Agne	Horst	SC Rammelsbach	73	72	61	60	266
3	Wahl	Harald	SC Rammelsbach	78	71	63	51	263
4	Hoffmann	Hans-Werner	SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim	47	42	64	73	226
5	Block	Dieter	SV Rehweiler	77	32	37	43	189
6	Jung	Werner	SV Rehweiler	62	28	45	0	135